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L1 A reference to table 1

L2 reference to table 2
4-20+10

balck protector +
QSFP28 module black pull-tab

18.3510.1

7210.2

128 REF

4-channel label

Table 1

13.55+0.25

Total L1 (Unit: M) T (Unit: QD 57.410.2

L1<1 +10/-0

I<LIS4.5 +15/-0

4.5L1I<14.5 +30/-0

14.5<L1 +2%L1/-0 8205 0006 QSFP+ module protector, black

8302 0824 QSFP+ module label,white

Table 2

QSFP28 module

L1 L2 T
(Unit: M) (Unit: M) (Unit: O 8112 XXXX Cable, OM3, Aqua

L1<1 0.5 i
8302 0010 SFP+ module label ,white

1<L1 1 2

2 SFP28 Module

Notes: 1 8205 0005 SFP+ module protector, Blue

1.A symbol“/A” means "Key control" dimension; Tten PN Veisish Description Quantity [
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has been modified with the current drawing revision; DIMENSIONS ARE IN METRIC DO NOT MANUALLY UPDATE

3.RoHs compliant ; pRCIMALS o | e FRsTVIEW -E-@- I VKI kl
4.Oprating temperature:0°C~70°C ; APPROVALS / DATE i1 INI N

5.100% bit error test and performance monitor; VATERIAL. DESIGNED
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TITLE:

100G 428/4528 A0C (0M3)
{SURFACE AND COLOR: CHECKED
2020-06-05 Rex-yu new SFP+ Shell AL PART NO: REV

Rex-yu/2020/06/05
2019424 [ Rexyu new drawing 10 [sosTOVERTODE RS A4 | AOC-QSFP28-100G-4SFP28-xadd | A1

date signature Description Version SCALE:NA |CAD FILE: |SHEET: 10F 1

4 6

3




